EDCON-COMPONENTS
Current Rating: 2,0A
Voltage Rating:
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)Specifications
Contact Resistance:
Contact Material:
20m Ohm max.
Withstanding Voltage: AC 1000V for 1 Minute

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
128 A3 F1 S0 N N TY
Serie Loaded
Contacts
Termination
Specification
Row Loaded
Contacts
Contact
Plating
Special
function
Special
function
Packing
T21083-
ROHS
R
S0= Selectiv
Gold Flash/NI
N= No
Special
BU= Bulk
Packing
A2=Solder
H=4,0mm
TY= Tray
Packing
N= No
Special
A0= Only
Row A
G0= Gold
Flash
B0= Row A +
B
A3=Tail
lH=5,0mm
G1= 3µ AU
Gold
128 = Pos. A1=Solder
H=2,5mm
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
IV=
Individual
C0= Row A +
ClH=5,0mm
A4=Tail
H=7,4mm
A5=Wrap
H=13mm
A6=Wrap F1= Row G4= 15µ AU
F0= Row A +
B + C
C1= Row
A+C 2,4,6
Gold
G2= 5µ AU
Gold
G3= 10µ AU
Gold
Individual
Packing
C
S4= 15µ AU
Gold / Ni
A6=Wrap